Team of the Year - Overall

PLACE POINTS

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

1232

1222

1187

1182

1087

1027

1022

957

908

859

820

574

554

528

469

425

325

TEAM NAME

Take It Easy BBQ

Rock Star BBQ

Meat Me In St. Louis

Eleven Thirteen Q

Only Cans

Awesome Racks Cookin Crew

Straight Bones BBQ

Vets Rolling Smoke

In The Red Zone BBQ,

Twisted Pig

Soak It Stroke It Smoke It

Smokey Bey's Barbecue

T-Squared BBQ

Coming In Hot

The Burnt Crow

Hawg Holler

There's No Place Like Smoke

Saturday, May 11, 2024



PLACE POINTS
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21

22
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25
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27
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34

320

273

244

218

203

200

193

183

180

175

164

163

155

143

135

134

124

TEAM NAME
Rolling Smoke Q

Rippel-Que

Can Country Outlaw BBQ

Hog Brown BBQ

Sum' Buck Barbecue

Bumpy Pickle

jimbo's BBQ

Double D's Smoke Show

Three Brothers Different Mothers

Boozin Booyaa's BBQ (Jay)

Three Stooges BBQ

Double Barrel BBQ

Mulkey's BBQ

Missouri Pitfire

My Daddy's Bar B Que

The Masters

1 Bite Stand

BBQ 2 The Rescue

Brad Bess BBQ



PLACE POINTS

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

123

114

104

100

95

80

70

TEAM NAME

MK BBQ

Unico Bank Bonne Terre

Wild West BBQ

Mother Porkers

Gus’s Southern Smoke

Pit Stop BBQ

Smokin' Paddies BBQ



